AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1172

Sponsor: SENATOR BOSCOLA

Printer's No. 1781

1	Amend Bill, page 2, line 6, by inserting after "board"
2	<u>or commission</u>
3	Amend Bill, page 2, line 22, by striking out "registration,"
4	Amend Bill, page 2, line 22, by inserting after "certificate"
5	<u>, registration</u>
6	Amend Bill, page 2, line 27, by striking out "REGISTRATION,"
7	Amend Bill, page 2, line 27, by inserting after "CERTIFICATE"
8	<u>, registration</u>
9	Amend Bill, page 2, line 30, by striking out "registration,"
10	Amend Bill, page 3, line 1, by inserting after "certificate"
11	<u>, registration</u>
12	Amend Bill, page 3, line 4, by striking out "REGISTRATION,"
13	Amend Bill, page 3, line 4, by inserting after "CERTIFICATE"
14	<u>, registration</u>
15	Amend Bill, page 3, line 9, by striking out "registration,"
16	Amend Bill, page 3, line 10, by inserting after "certificate"
17	, registration
18	Amend Bill, page 3, line 13, by inserting after "board"
19	<u>or commission</u>
20	Amend Bill, page 3, line 16, by striking out "registration,"
21	Amend Bill, page 3, line 16, by inserting after "certificate"
22	, registration

- Amend Bill, page 3, line 20, by inserting after "board" 1
- or commission 2
- Amend Bill, page 3, line 30, by striking out "act" and 3
- inserting 4
- section 5